
STANDARD CABLE / USB-A to USB-C

otterbox.com/givingback

FEATURES /

• Durable, trusted and built to last

• Bend/flex-tested 3,000 times for dependable use

• Flexible exterior cord coating for quality feel and finish

• Designed to work flawlessly with your favorite OtterBox cases and accessories

• Limited lifetime warranty and no hassle customer service 

DURABLE AND DEPENDABLE  /

Waste no time and experience zero hassle keeping your devices charged with 

OtterBox Standard Cables. These cables are thoughtfully designed with 

industry-leading mobile expertise and proven quality that is durable and 

dependable. OtterBox Standard Cables are bend/flex-tested 3,000 times for 

dependable use and feature a flexible exterior cord coating for quality feel 

and finish. OtterBox Standard Cables are available in a variety of colors, cable 

lengths and connectors to satisfy every charging need. As the No. 1-most 

trusted brand*, OtterBox is leveraging 20+ years of industry-leading mobile 

expertise to master mobile power.
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SKU LENGTH WEIGHT COLOR*
RETAIL 
UPC

MASTER 
CARTON 

QTY 
MASTER CARTON DIMS

MASTER 
CARTON 
WEIGHT

RETAIL 
CARTON 
WEIGHT

78-52537 1M / 3.3FT
0.06-lb

26.50-g
BLACK 840104211854 80

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in
44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm

9.26-lb 
4200.00-g

0.09-lb
42.00-g

78-52659 2M / 6.6FT
0.13-lb

58.50-g
BLACK 840104218273 80

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm

16.42-lb

7450.00-g

0.16-lb

74.50-g 

78-52538 3M / 9.8FT
0.22-lb

102.00-g
BLACK 840104211861 40

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 5.12-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 13.00-cm

13.01-lb

5900.00-g

0.26-lb

118.00-g

78-52536 1M / 3.3FT
0.06-lb

26.50-g

CLOUD 

DREAM
840104211847 80

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm
9.26-lb 

4200.00-g

0.09-lb
42.00-g

78-52660 2M / 6.6FT
0.13-lb

58.50-g

CLOUD 

DREAM
840104218280 80

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm

16.42-lb

7450.00-g

0.16-lb

74.50-g 

78-52661 3M / 9.8FT
0.22-lb

102.00-g

CLOUD 

DREAM
840104218297 40

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 5.12-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 13.00-cm

13.01-lb

5900.00-g

0.26-lb

118.00-g

78-52662 1M / 3.3FT
0.06-lb

26.50-g

COBALT 

BLUE
840104218303 80

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm
9.26-lb 

4200.00-g
0.09-lb
42.00-g

78-52663 1M / 3.3FT
0.06-lb

26.50-g

MAUVE 

ROSE
840104218310 80

17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in

44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm
9.26-lb 

4200.00-g
0.09-lb
42.00-g

TECH SPECS /

PRODUCT NAME Standard Cable

CONNECTOR TYPE USB-A to USB-C

CABLE SPECIFICATION USB 2.0

CURRENT CAPACITY 3 AMPS

DATA RATE 480 Mbps

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Vietnam

LANGUAGES EN/FR/DE/ES/IT/PT/JA/KO/ZH/ZHT  

RETAIL CARTON DIMENSIONS 3.94-in x 3.94-in x 1.18-in
10.00-cm x 10.01-cm x 3.00-cm

BLACK CLOUD 
DREAM

MAUVE 
ROSE

COBALT 
BLUE

*Addit ional colorways available for order. Contact your sales
representative for t iming and minimum order quant ities.

*#1 most trusted brand in cell phone case protection. Source: The NPD Group/US Consumer Tracking Service /
Cell Phone Device/Screen Protection/Units Sold /Jan. 2016 – Dec. 2019
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