

OTTERBOX STANDARD CABLE / USB-A to USB-C

DURABLE AND DEPENDABLE /

Waste no time and experience zero hassle keeping your devices charged with OtterBox Standard Cables. These cables are thoughtfully designed with industry-leading mobile expertise and proven quality that is durable and dependable. OtterBox Standard Cables are bend/flex-tested 3,000 times for dependable use and feature a flexible exterior cord coating for quality feel and finish. OtterBox Standard Cables are available in a variety of colors, cable lengths and connectors to satisfy every charging need. As the No. 1-most trusted brand*, OtterBox is leveraging 20+ years of industry-leading mobile expertise to master mobile power.

FEATURES /

- Durable, trusted and built to last
- Bend/flex-tested 3,000 times for dependable use
- Flexible exterior cord coating for quality feel and finish
- Designed to work flawlessly with your favorite OtterBox cases and accessories
- Limited lifetime warranty and no hassle customer service











BLACK

CLOUD

MAUVE ROSE

COBAIT BLUE

*Additional colorways available for order. Contact your sales representative for timing and minimum order quantities.

TECH SPECS /

PRODUCT NAME Standard Cable CONNECTORTYPE USB-A to USB-C **CABLE SPECIFICATION USB 2.0 CURRENT CAPACITY** 3 AMPS

DATA RATE 480 Mbps **COUNTRY OF ORIGIN** Vietnam **LANGUAGES**

EN/FR/DE/ES/IT/PT/JA/KO/ZH/ZHT RETAIL CARTON DIMENSIONS

3.94-in x 3.94-in x 1.18-in 10.00-cmx 10.01-cmx 3.00-cm

SKU	LENGTH	WEIGHT	COLOR*	RETAIL UPC	MASTER CARTON QTY	MASTER CARTON DIMS	MASTER CARTON WEIGHT	RETAIL CARTON WEIGHT
78-52537	1M / 3.3FT	0.06-lb 26.50-g	BLACK	840104211854	80	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm	9.26-lb 4200.00-g	0.09-lb 42.00-g
78-52659	2M / 6.6FT	0.13-lb 58.50-g	BLACK	840104218273	80	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm	16.42-lb 7450.00-g	0.16-lb 74.50-g
78-52538	3M / 9.8FT	0.22-lb 102.00-g	BLACK	840104211861	40	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 5.12-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 13.00-cm	13.01-lb 5900.00-g	0.26-lb 118.00-g
78-52536	1M / 3.3FT	0.06-lb 26.50-g	CLOUD DREAM	840104211847	80	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm	9.26-lb 4200.00-g	0.09-lb 42.00-g
78-52660	2M / 6.6FT	0.13-lb 58.50-g	CLOUD DREAM	840104218280	80	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm	16.42-lb 7450.00-g	0.16-lb 74.50-g
78-52661	3M / 9.8FT	0.22-lb 102.00-g	CLOUD DREAM	840104218297	40	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 5.12-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 13.00-cm	13.01-lb 5900.00-g	0.26-lb 118.00-g
78-52662	1M / 3.3FT	0.06-lb 26.50-g	COBALT BLUE	840104218303	80	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm	9.26-lb 4200.00-g	0.09-lb 42.00-g
78-52663	1M / 3.3FT	0.06-lb 26.50-g	MAUVE ROSE	840104218310	80	17.32-in x 13.78-in x 9.45-in 44.00-cm x 35.00-cm x 24.00-cm	9.26-lb 4200.00-g	0.09-lb 42.00-g